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Association of Power Elisabeth Demarco
Producers of Ontario

Counsel

Macleod Dixon LLP Barristers & Solicitors
Toronto Dominion Centre

100 Wellington St. W. Suite 500

P.O. Box 128

Toronto ON M5K 1H1

Tel: 416-203-4431

Fax: 416-360-8277
elisabeth.demarco@macleoddixon.com

David Butters

President & CEO

Association of Power Producers of Ontario
25 Adelaide St. E.

Suite 1602

Toronto ON M5C 3A1

Tel: 416-322-6549 Ext: 231

Fax: 416-481-5785
David.Butters@appro.org

Canadian Manufacturers & Peter Thompson, Q.C.
Exporters

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
100 Queen St.

Suite 1100

Ottawa ON K1P 1J9

Tel: 613-787-3528

Fax: 613-230-8842
pthompson@blgcanada.com
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Canadian Manufacturers & Vincent DeRose
Exporters

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
100 Queen St.

Suite 1100

Ottawa ON K1P 1J9

Tel: 613-787-3589

Fax: 613-230-8842
vderose@blgcanada.com

Paul Clipsham

Director of Policy, Ontario Division
Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters
6725 Airport Rd.

Suite 200

Mississauga ON L4V 1V2

Tel: 905-672-3466 Ext: 3236

Fax: 905-672-1764
paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca

Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc.  Shari Lynn Spratt

Regulatory Coordinator
Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc.
500 Consumers Road

P.O. Box 650

Toronto ON M2J 1P8

Tel: 416-495-5499

Fax: 416-495-6072
EGDRequlatoryProceedings@enbridge.com
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Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc.  Fred Cass

Aird & Berlis LLP

Suite 1800, P.O. Box 754
Brookfield Place, 181 Bay Street
Toronto ON M5J 2T9

Tel: 416-863-1500

Fax: 416-863-1515
fcass@airdberlis.com

Industrial Gas Users lan Mondrow
Association

Macleod Dixon LLP Barristers & Solicitors
Toronto Dominion Centre

500-100 Wellington St. W.

Toronto ON M5K 1H1

Tel: 416-203-4435

Fax: 416-360-8277
ian.mondrow@macleoddixon.com

Murray Newton

President

Industrial Gas Users Association
99 Metcalfe St. Suite 1201
Ottawa ON K1P 6L7

Tel: 613-236-8021

Fax: 613-230-9531
mnewton@igua.ca
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Ministry of Energy &
Infrastructure

Ministry of the Attorney
General - Contitutional Law
Branch

-5 -
John Whitehead

Assistant Deputy Minister

Ministry of Energy & Infrastructure
900 Bay St. 5th floor

Mowat Block

Toronto ON M7A 2E3

Tel: 416-325-6544

Fax: Not Provided
John.Whitehead@ontario.ca

James Rehob

Counsel

Ministry of Energy & Infrastructure
777 Bay Street

4th Floor

Toronto ON M5G 2E5

Tel: 416-325-6544

Fax: 416-325-7041
james.rehob@ontario.ca

Robert Donato

Counsel

June 28, 2010

Ministry of the Attorney General - Contitutional Law

Branch

720 Bay St.

4th Floor

Toronto ON M5G 2K1
Tel: 416-326-6313

Fax: 416-326-4015
Robert.Donato@ontario.ca
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Ministry of the Attorney
General - Contitutional Law
Branch

Toronto Hydro-Electric
System Limited
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Janet Minor

General Counsel

June 28, 2010

Ministry of the Attorney General - Contitutional Law

Branch

720 Bay St.

4th Floor

Toronto ON M5G 2K1
Tel: 416-326-6313

Fax: 416-326-4015
Janet.Minor@ontario.ca

Colin McLorg

Manager, Regulatory Affairs

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited
14 Carlton Street

Toronto ON M5B 1K5

Tel: 416-542-2513

Fax: 416-542-2776
requlatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com

J. Mark Rodger

Counsel

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
Scotia Plaza 40 King St. W
Toronto ON M5H 3Y4

Tel: 416-367-6190

Fax: 416-361-7088
mrodger@blgcanada.com
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Toronto Hydro-Electric Colin McLorg
System Limited
Manager, Regulatory Affairs
Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited
14 Carlton Street
Toronto ON M5B 1K5
Tel: 416-542-2513

Fax: 416-542-2776
requlatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com

J. Mark Rodger

Counsel

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
Scotia Plaza 40 King St. W
Toronto ON M5H 3Y4

Tel: 416-367-6190

Fax: 416-361-7088
mrodger@blgcanada.com

Anna-Christina Crespo

Regulatory Assistant

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited
14 Carlton Street

Toronto ON M5B 1K5

Tel: 416-542-2755

Fax: 416-542-2776
requlatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com

Union Gas Limited Mark Kitchen
Director, Regulatory Affairs
Union Gas Limited
50 Keil Drive North
P.O. Box 2001
Chatham ON N7M 5M1
Tel: 519-436-5275

Fax: 519-436-4641
mkitchen@uniongas.com
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Union Gas Limited

Vulnerable Energy Consumers
Coalition
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George Vegh

McCarthy Tetrault LLP
Toronto Dominion Bank Tower
Box 48, Suite 4700

Toronto ON M5K 1E6

Tel: 416-601-7709

Fax: 416-868-0673
gvegh@mccarthy.ca

Neil Finkelstein

Counsel

McCarthy Tetrault LLP
Toronto Dominion Bank Tower
Box 48, Suite 4700

Toronto ON M4K 1E6

Tel: 416-601-7611

Fax: Not Provided
nfinkelstein@mccarthy.ca

Michael Janigan

Counsel for VECC

Public Interest Advocacy Centre
1204 - One Nicholas Street
Ottawa ON KI1N 7B7

Tel: 613-562-4002 Ext: 26

Fax: 613-562-0007
mjanigan@piac.ca

Michael Buonaguro

Counsel

Public Interest Advocacy Centre
34 King St. E., Suite 1102
Toronto ON M5C 2X8

Tel: 416-767-1666

Fax: 416-348-0641
mbuonaguro@piac.ca

June 28, 2010



